F435
3D Geometry of
Compression Springs
F435 Features
©imess - www.imess.com
Characteri-
stics
ground

The construction of the F435 V is optimised for long springs.
The camera moves in vertical direction along the spring. In
the meantime pictures are taken continuously to be analysed
thoroughly.
All previously introduced functions are included in the system
as well.
System F435 V
System
Variation
Max. Length
(mm)
Max. Diame-
ter (mm)
Accuracy
(mm)
F435-220 V 220 60 from 0,030
F435-400 V 400 60 from 0,030
F435-1500 V 1500 60 from 0,030
further dimensions on demand
System Variations Max. Length (mm) Max. Diameter (mm) Accuracy (mm)
F435-35 35 25 0,015
F435-70 70 52 0,030
F435-90 90 70 0,040
F435-135 135 90 0,055
Take a look:
Option: Load Bridge